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[_EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (2024-25) |
1 st Periodic Test/Regular Classes =09 July 2024 - 13 July 2024
PT.M. =18 August 2024
2nd Periodic Test/ Reqular Classes -24 Sept. 2024 - 28 Sept. 2024
PT.M. =23 Oct. 2024
3rd Periodic Test/Regular Classes - 10 Dec, 2024 - 14 Dec, 2024
PT.M. - 31 January 2025
Monthly Test (IX-X11)/ - 12 May 2024 - 16 May 2024
Regular Classes = 24 June 2024 - 28 June 2024
=20 Aug. 2024 - 24 Aug. 2024
- 14 Oct. 2024 - 18 Oct. 2024
= 18 Nov. 2024 - 22 Nov. 2024
Monday Test/Regular Classes - 28 April 2024 '
- May, 06, 13, 20
- July, 01, 15, 29
- Aug, 05, 12, 26
= Sep, 02, 09, 16, 30
- Oct, 14, 21, 28
- Nov, 11, 18, 25
- Dec, 02
-Jan, 2025 - 13, 27
= Feb, 2025 - 03, 10, 17
Pre-Board Examination - 16 Jan. 2025 - 20 Jan. 25
PTM - 31 Jan. 2025
Annual Examination - 24 Feb. to 05 March, 2025
(May be changed according to C.B.S.E. Board Exam.)
PTM = 30th March 2025
A good beginning makes a good end. (23)
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[ LIST OF HOLIDAYS |
Session : 2024-25
Month Date Day Holidays
: Ramzan/ Id-
April 11.04.2024 Saturday UI-Fitr
May Nil Nil Nil
Bakrid/Eid
J 7- L3
une 17.06.2024 Thursday Ul-Adha
July 17.07.2024 Saturday Muharram
August 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
Sept. Nil Nil Nil
07.10.2024 to Monday to Durga Puja
Oct. 12,10.2024 Saturday
30-31.10.2024 Wed., Thurs, Diwali
05.11.2024 to| Tuesday to .
Nov. i Chhath P
i 08.11.2024 Friday hhath Puja
Dec. Nil Nil Nil
31.12.2024to| Tuesday to Winter
Jan. 08.01.2025 Wednesday Vacation
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
Feb. 02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami
14.03.2025to| Friday to :
I
b W o Sunday ol
School Vacations
27 May (Mon,) 2024 to 12 June (Wed.) 2024 |SUMMER VACATION
31 Dec (Tue) 2024 to 08 Jan (Wed.) 2025 WINTER VACATION
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[ IMPORTANT DAYS
JANUARY 2025

Day Date

Mon | 06-01-2025 | Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

Thu 09-01-2025 | NRI Day

Fri 10-01-2025 | World Hindi Day

Sun 12-01-2025 | National Youth Day /

Swamij Vivekanand Jayanti

Wed | 15-01-2025 Army Day

Thu 23-01-2025 | Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Sun 26-01-2025 | Republic Day Celebration

Thu 30-01-2025 | Martyr's Day

FEBRUARY 2025

Day Date

Tue 04-02-2025 | World Cancer Day

Mon | 10-02-2025 Dewarming Day /

Fee Clearance upto March'24

Thu 13-02-2025 | World Radio Day / Sarojini Naidu Jayanti
Thu 20-02-2025 | World Social Justice Day

Sat 22-02-2025 | World Scout Day

Mon | 24-02-2025 | Central Excise Day

Fri 28-02-2025 | National Science Day

MARCH 2025

Day Date

Mon [ 03-03-2025 | World Wild Life Day

Sun 08-03-2025 | International Women's Day
Sat 15-03-2025 | World Consumer Day

Fri 21-03-2025 | International Day of Forests
Sat 22-03-2025 | World Water Day

Sun 23-03-2025 | Shahid Diwas
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[ IMPORTANT DAYS |

APRIL 2024
Day Date
Sun | 07-04-2024 | World Health Day
Sun 14-04-2024 | Ambedkar Jayanti / Fire Brigade Day
Thu | 18-04-2024 | World Heritage Day
Sun 21-04-2024 | National Civil Services Day
Mon | 22-04-2024 | International Earth Day
Tue 23-04-2024 | Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti
Wed | 24-04-2024 | Manav Ekta Diwas
Thu | 25-04-2024 | World Malaria Day
MAY 2024
Day Date
Wed | 01-05-2024 | Int. Labour Day / May Day
Fri 03-05-2024 | World Press Freedom Day
Tue 07-05-2024 | Rabindra Nath Tagore Jayanti
Wed | 08-05-2024 | World Red Cross Day
Sat 11-05-2024 | National Technology Day
Sun 12-05-2024 | Mother's Day
Wed | 15-05-2024 | World Family Day
Sat 18-05-2024 | World Aids Vaccine Day
Thu 23-05-2024 | Buddha Purnima
Fri 24-05-2024 | Common Wealth Day
Fri 31-05-2024 | Anti Tobacco Day
JUNE 2024
Day Date
Wed | 05-06-2024 | World Environment Day
Fri 14-06-2024 | World Blood Donor Day
Sat 15-06-2024 | Smile Power Day
Sun 16-06-2024 | Father's Day
Fri 21-06-2024 | World Music Day / International Yoga Day
Wed | 26-06-2024 | int. bay against Drug Abuse & lllicit Trafficking Day
JULY 2024
Day Date
Sun | 07-07-2024 | Rathyatra / Doctor's Day
Thu 11-07-2024 | World Pollution Day
Sun 21-07-2024 | Guru Purnima

Listen carefully to all beffore deciding an action.




Day Date

Tue 23-07-2024 | Chandra Shekhar Azad Jayanti

Fri 26-07-2024 | Kargil Vijay Diwas

Sat 27-07-2024 | Dr. Kalam's Death Anniversary

Sun 28-07-2024 | World Hepatitis Day / Parents' Day

AUGUST 2024

Day Date

Tue 06-08-2024 | Hiroshima Day

Fri 09-08-2024 | Quit India Day / Nagasaki Day

Mon | 12-08-2024 | International Youth Day

Thu 15-08-2024 | Independence Day

Mon | 19-08-2024 | Vishwa Sanskrit Diwas

Tue 20-08-2024 | Sadbhawana Diwas

Wed [ 21-08-2024 | World Senior Citizen's Day

Mon | 26-08-2024 | Mother Teresa Birth Anniversary /

Sri Krishna Janmastami

Thu 29-08-2024 | National Sports Day
SEPTEMBER 2024

Day Date

Thu 05-09-2024 | Teachers' Day Celebration

Sat 07-09-2024 | Ganesh Chaturthi

Sun 08-09-2024 | World Literacy Day

Sat 14-09-2024 | World First Aid Day / Hindi Diwas

- Sun 15-09-2024 | International Day of Demacracy / Engineers' Day

Mon | 16-09-2024 | World Ozone Day

Tue 17-09-2024- | Sri Vishwakarma Puja

Sat 21-09-2024 | International Peace Day

Mon | 23-09-2024 | Dinkar Jayanti

Fri 27-09-2024 | World Tourism Day

Sat 28-09-2024 | Shaheed Bhagat Singh layanti

Sun 29-09-2024 | International Day of the Deaf

OCTOBER 2024

Day Date

Tue [ 01-10-2024 | National Blood Donation Day

Wed | 02-10-2024 Gandhilayanti/ Lal Bahadur Shahstri Jayanti

Fri 04-10-2024 | World Animal Welfare Day

Tue 08-10-2024 | AirForce Day

Wed | 09-10-2024 | World Post Office Day

Thur | 10-10-2024 | World Mental Health Day
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[ IMPORTANT DAYS |
Day Date
Sun 13-10-2024 | UN International Day for National Disaster
Reduction
Tue 15-10-2024 | Dr. Kalam Jayanti
Wed [ 16-10-2024 | World Food Day
Mon | 21-10-2024 | Bihar Kesari Dr. Shrikrishna Singh Jayanti
Thu 24-10-2024 | UNO Day
Thu 31-10-2024 | National Unity Day
NOVEMBER 2024 |
Day Date '
Tue 05-11-2024 | World Tsunami Day
Thu 07-11-2024 | National Cancer Awareness Day
Mon | 11-11-2024 | National Education Day
Thu | 14-11-2024 | Children's Day/International Diabetes Day
Fri 15-11-2024 | Guru NanakJayanti
Sat 16-11-2024 Rashtriya Press Diwas
Tue 19-11-2024 | Indira Gandhilayanti
Tue 26-11-2024 | Construction Day of India
DECEMBER 2024
Day Date
Sun 01-12-2024 | World AIDS Day
Mon | 02-12-2024 | World Computer Literacy Day
Tue 03-12-2024 | Dr. Rajendra Pd. Jayanti /
World Handicap Day
Wed | 04-12-2024 Navy Day
Thu 05-12-2024 | International Volunteers Day for Economic
& Social Development
Mon | 09-12-2024 | International Anti-Corruption Day
Tue 10-12-2024 | Human Rights Day
Sat 14-12-2024 | World Energy Conservation Day
Mon | 16-12-2024 Vijay Diwas
Sun 22-12-2024 | National Mathematics Day
Mon | 23-12-2024 | Annual Sports Events/Kisan Diwas
Tue 24-12-2024 | Annual Sports Events / National Consumer Day
Wed | 25-12-2024 | Annual Sports Events / Christmas Celebration/
Alal B.Vajpayee & Pt. Madan M. Malviya Jayanti
Mon | 30-12-2024 Closing Ceremony of Annual Sports Event
"Books like friends should be a few and well chosen,” (29)
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[ IMPORTANT DAYS |
JANUARY 2025
Day Date
Mon | 06-01-2025 | Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
Thu | 09-01-2025 | NRI Day
Fri 10-01-2025 | World Hindi Day
Sun 12-01-2025 | National Youth Day /
Swami Vivekanand Jayanti
Wed | 15-01-2025 | Army Day
Thu 23-01-2025 | Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
Sun 26-01-2025 | Republic Day Celebration
Thu 30-01-2025 | Martyr's Day
FEBRUARY 2025
Day Date
Tue 04-02-2025 | World Cancer Day
Mon | 10-02-2025 | Dewarming Day/
Fee Clearance upto March'24
Thu 13-02-2025 | World Radio Day / Sarojini Naidu Jayanti
Thu 20-02-2025 | World Social Justice Day
Sat 22-02-2025 | World Scout Day
Mon | 24-02-2025 | Central Excise Day
Fri 28-02-2025 | National Science Day
MARCH 2025
Day Date
Mon | 03-03-2025 | World Wild Life Day
Sun 08-03-2025 | International Women's Day
Sat | 15-03-2025 | World Consumer Day
Fri 21-03-2025 | International Day of Forests
Sat 22-03-2025 | World Water Day
Sun 23-03-2025 | Shahid Diwas
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